
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00089

07/08/
2020

BUTLER, 
MARGARET Plaintiff

BUTLER, MARGARET 
vs. BUTLER, RYAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00089

07/08/
2020

BUTLER, 
RYAN Defendant

BUTLER, MARGARET 
vs. BUTLER, RYAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00070

07/08/
2020

CALDERON, MARTIN 
ARCHUNDIA Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00274

07/08/
2020

CERRE, TARYN 
REESE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CERRE, TARYN 
REESE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00055

07/08/
2020

CERRE, TARYN 
REESE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CERRE, TARYN 
REESE

VIOLATE DRIVERS LICENSE 
RESTRICTION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00056

07/08/
2020

CERRE, TARYN 
REESE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CERRE, TARYN 
REESE

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00051

07/08/
2020

GREEN, KATIE 
KRISTINE Defendant

WOOD, JOSEPH DALE 
vs. GREEN, KATIE 
KRISTINE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00057

07/08/
2020

GREEN, ZACKARY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GREEN, ZACKARY 
LEE

PERSON UNDER 21, 
POSS/CONSUME/OR 
PURCHASE LOW-PT 
BEER/INTOX BEV TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00058

07/08/
2020

GREEN, ZACKARY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GREEN, ZACKARY 
LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00332

07/08/
2020

HOLLIS, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HOLLIS, 
CHRISTOPHER JOHN

POSSESS SAWED OFF 
SHOTGUN (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00084

07/08/
2020

JANICKI, TRISHA 
ANN Person 2

MANNING, DYLAN 
MICHAEL and JANICKI,
TRISHA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00275

07/08/
2020

LECLAIR, JAMIE 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LECLAIR, JAMIE 
NICOLE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00084

07/08/
2020

MANNING, DYLAN 
MICHAEL Person 1

MANNING, DYLAN 
MICHAEL and JANICKI,
TRISHA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00452

07/08/
2020

MCKINLEY, 
JAN Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORP. OF OKLA vs. 
MCKINLEY, JAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00130

07/08/
2020

MOYER, 
MONA Defendant

PRINCE, BUDDY vs. 
MOYER, MONA

NEGLIGENCE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00064

07/08/2
020

OCHOA, SHATAYA 
ANN Defendant

ROBERTS, CARI ANN vs. 
OCHOA, SHATAYA ANN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00451

07/08/2
020

PARSON, GREGORY 
ALAN Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORP. OF OKLA vs. 
PARSON, GREGORY ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00449

07/08/2
020

PARSON, 
JUDY Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORP. OF OKLA vs. 
PARSON, JUDY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00130

07/08/2
020

PRINCE, 
BUDDY Plaintiff

PRINCE, BUDDY vs. 
MOYER, MONA

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00064

07/08/2
020

ROBERTS, CARI 
ANN Plaintiff

ROBERTS, CARI ANN vs. 
OCHOA, SHATAYA ANN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00331

07/08/2
020

ROMAN, 
FRANCISCO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROMAN, FRANCISCO

LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE 
FROM RETAILER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00450

07/08/2
020

STRINGER, 
TONYA Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORP. OF OKLA vs. 
STRINGER, TONYA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00333

07/08/2
020

URIBE, 
ELIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
URIBE, ELIAN

DEVISING SCHEME/PLAN TO 
CAUSE SERIOUS BODILY 
HARM/DEATH TO PERSON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00051

07/08/2
020

WOOD, JOSEPH 
DALE Plaintiff

WOOD, JOSEPH DALE vs. 
GREEN, KATIE KRISTINE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00449

07/08/2
020

WORLD ACCEPTANCE
CORP. OF 
OKLA Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORP. OF OKLA vs. 
PARSON, JUDY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00450

07/08/2
020

WORLD ACCEPTANCE
CORP. OF 
OKLA Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORP. OF OKLA vs. 
STRINGER, TONYA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00451

07/08/2
020

WORLD ACCEPTANCE
CORP. OF 
OKLA Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORP. OF OKLA vs. 
PARSON, GREGORY ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00452

07/08/2
020

WORLD ACCEPTANCE
CORP. OF 
OKLA Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORP. OF OKLA vs. 
MCKINLEY, JAN

INDEBTEDNESS
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